Arkansas Department of Education

Division of Elementary and Secondary Education
Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2022-23 into 2023-24

401000 BENTONVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT

6501
6702
6703
6710
6756
6761
6767
6795

6510

Title | Part A

Title VI-B Special Education School Age
ARP Special Education School Age
Federal Preschool Special Education
Title II-A

Title 11l

ARP Homeless Il

ARP ESSER

Title | Part D
401653 Ridgeview Group Home

401656 Alternative Placement Adolescents

Beginning Balance

Carryover Balance

Total Carryover

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$77,404.27
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$293,208.93
$577,711.38
$380,685.77
$1,280.81
$121,282.36
$123,160.47
$45,402.98
$612,135.45

$17,471.59

$940.63

$293,208.93
$577,711.38
$380,685.77
$1,280.81
$198,686.63
$123,160.47
$45,402.98
$612,135.45

$17,471.59

$940.63





