Arkansas Department of Education Division of Elementary and Secondary Education Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2022-23 into 2023-24



401000 E	SENTONVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT	Beginning Balance	Carryover Balance	Total Carryover
6501	Title I Part A	\$0.00	\$293,208.93	\$293,208.93
6702	Title VI-B Special Education School Age	\$0.00	\$577,711.38	\$577,711.38
6703	ARP Special Education School Age	\$0.00	\$380,685.77	\$380,685.77
6710	Federal Preschool Special Education	\$0.00	\$1,280.81	\$1,280.81
6756	Title II-A	\$77,404.27	\$121,282.36	\$198,686.63
6761	Title III	\$0.00	\$123,160.47	\$123,160.47
6767	ARP Homeless II	\$0.00	\$45,402.98	\$45,402.98
6795	ARP ESSER	\$0.00	\$612,135.45	\$612,135.45
6510	Title I Part D			
	401653 Ridgeview Group Home	\$0.00	\$17,471.59	\$17,471.59
	401656 Alternative Placement Adolescents	\$0.00	\$940.63	\$940.63